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County

Hopkins
Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Court

County Court
County Court

County Court

County Court

County Court at
Law

County Court at
Law

County Court at
Law

County Court at
Law

County Court at
Law

County Court at
Law

County Court at
Law

5

5

Report Report
Month
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2017

2017

2017

2017
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2017
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Date / Time printed: 6/5/2017 8:46:26 AM

Activity
Type
Appoin
tment
Fees

Appoin
tment

Fees

Appoin
tment

Fees

Fees

Appoin
tment

Fees

Appoin
tment

Fees

No
Activity

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

Judge

Newsom , R

Newsom , R

Newsom , R

Newsom , R

Smith , A

Smith , A

Smith , A

Smith , A

Smith , A

Smith , A

Smith , A
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Case
Number
M17-00055
M17-00055

M17-00066

M17-00066

M17-00064

M17-00064

CR163285
1

CR163285
8

CR163285
8

CR173312
7

CR173312
7

Case Style

ALLEN,WAND
AITMOL.T.

ALLEN,WAND
A ITMOL.T.

JACKSON,ME
LISSA
ITMOS.W.

JACKSON,ME
LISSA
ITMOS.W.

JACKSON,ME
LISSA
ITMOM.C.

JACKSON,ME
LISSA
ITMOM.C.

VS
GOTCHER,TA
CKA
DASHELL

VS
GUADARRAM
A,JESSICA

VS
GUADARRAM
A,JESSICA

VS
PETREA,DAVI
D LYNN

VS
PETREA,DAVI
D LYNN

Attorney

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

Appointee
Bar

24078504

24078504

24078504

24078504

24081067

24081067

24081067

00797864

00797864

24081067

24081067

Appointee Appointee
First Name Last Name
RACHEL FLATT
RACHEL FLATT
RACHEL FLATT
RACHEL FLATT
JONATHA NEWSOM
N A

JONATHA NEWSOM
N A

JONATHA NEWSOM
N A

CYNTHIA L BRADDY

CYNTHIA L BRADDY

JONATHA NEWSOM
N A

JONATHA NEWSOM
N A
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Appointee
Position

Ad Litem
Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Appointee

Type
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Date / Time printed

Approval
Date

05/02/2017

05/02/2017

05/24/2017

05/24/2017

05/24/2017

05/24/2017

05/11/2017

05/11/2017

05/11/2017

05/03/2017

05/03/2017

Fee
Source

County
County

County

County

County

County

Defen
dant

County

County

County

County

1 6/5/2017 8:46:26 AM

Fee
Amount

150.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

Hrs

Billed Expenses

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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County

Hopkins

Hopkins
Hopkins
Hopkins

Hopkins

Court

County Court at
Law

Precinct 2 Place
1

Precinct 2 Place
1

Sulphur Springs

Sulphur Springs

Report Report Activity

Month

5

Year
2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Date / Time printed: 6/5/2017 8:46:26 AM

Type Activity

Fees

Appoin
tment

Fees

Appoin
tment

Fees

No Judge

False Smith, A

True

True

True

True

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Ni?nsf er Case Style
G16-00171 ROGERS,MA
RCIA JOANN
ITMOROGER
S,NEAL
EUGENE

Attorney

True

Appointee Appointee Appointee

Bar First Name Last Name

24069737 SARAHL KAMINAR
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Appointee Appointee Approval Fee Fee Hrs Billed
Position Type Date Source Amount Billed Expenses
Guardian Attorney 05/16/2017 County 1,394.00 0 0.00
ad litem

0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00

0.00 0 0.00
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